
“Meet the Teacher”
Grades 6-12

(506) 367-7690

Join Our Facebook Group: @ Stanley Consolidated School

Visit Our School Website:

https://secure1.nbed.nb.ca/sites/ASD-
W/StanleyConsolidated/Pages/default.aspx

https://secure1.nbed.nb.ca/sites/ASD-W/StanleyConsolidated/Pages/default.aspx


Mrs. Michelle Gallagher 

- Principal

- michelle.gallagher@nbed.nb.ca

mailto:michelle.gallagher@nbed.nb.ca


Ms. Lori Anne Spilman 

- Vice-Principal

- EST-Resource

- EST-Autism

- lori.spilman@nbed.nb.ca

mailto:lori.spilman@nbed.nb.ca


Mrs. Jenna O’Keefe-Vanyo

- Guidance Counsellor K-12

- jenna.okeefe@nbed.nb.ca

mailto:jenna.okeefe@nbed.nb.ca


Mr. Duke Allaby

- Math 10

- Housing & Design 120

- Metal Fabrication 110

- Framing & Sheathing 110

- duke.allaby@nbed.nb.ca

mailto:duke.allaby@nbed.nb.ca


Ms. Rachel Bennett

- K-10 Phys. Ed

- rachel.bennett@nbed.nb.ca

mailto:rachel.bennett@nbed.nb.ca


Ms. Sharon Black-MacKinnon

- Math 9

- Foundations 11

- Pre-Calculus 12A

- Pre-Calculus 12B

- sharon.black-mackinnon@nbed.nb.ca

mailto:sharon.black-mackinnon@nbed.nb.ca


Ms. Julia Collins

- EST-Resource

- English 9

- English 10

- English 122

- julia.collins@nbed.nb.ca

mailto:julia.collins@nbed.nb.ca


Mrs. Katie Doran

- K-10 Music and Art

- katie.doran@nbed.nb.ca

mailto:katie.doran@nbed.nb.ca


Mrs. Amanda Fairley-Richard

- 6/7 Language Arts

- 7/8 Language Arts

- 6/7 Social Studies

- 7/8 Social Studies

- 6/7/8 Technology

- amanda.fairley@nbed.nb.ca

mailto:amanda.fairley@nbed.nb.ca


Mr. Brad Kersing

- Wednesday’s only

- Yoga 110

- Leadership 120

- Nutrition for Healthy Living 120

- Human Physiology 110

- brad.kersing@nbed.nb.ca

mailto:Brad.kersing@nbed.nb.ca


Mr. Brandon LeBlanc

- English 113/123

- French 6-10

- Middle School Art

- brandon.leblanc@nbed.nb.ca

mailto:brandon.leblanc@nbed.nb.ca


Ms. Angela Mitchell

- Math 6/7/8

- Science 6/7/8

- angela.mitchell@nbed.nb.ca

mailto:angela.mitchell@nbed.nb.ca


Mr. Carney O’Hara

- English 112

- Writing 110

- Ancient & Medieval History 10

- Social Studies 9

- carney.ohara@nbed.nb.ca

mailto:carney.ohara@nbed.nb.ca


Ms. Sonya O’Hara

- Yoga 110

- Leadership 120

- Nutrition for Healthy Living 120

- Human Physiology 110

- sonya.ohara@nbed.nb.ca

mailto:sonya.ohara@nbed.nb.ca


Mr. Carl Speed

- Physics 120

- Physical Geography 120

- Science 10

- carl.speed@nbed.nb.ca

mailto:carl.speed@nbed.nb.ca

